
 

University Road, Deralakatte, Mangaluru – 575 018 
    Date: 02.01.2023 

 
Time-Table for I semester BASLP Examination of January 2023 Session 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code 

1. 04.02.2023 Saturday  10.00am to 
1.00pm 

Communication Sciences Part 
A Speech - Language 
Pathology Part B Audiology 

7101 & 7102 

2. 06.02.2023 Monday 10.00am to 
1.00pm 

Anatomy and Physiology of 
Speech and Hearing 

7103 & 7104 

3. 08.02.2023 Wednesday 10.00am to 
1.00pm 

Clinical Psychology 7105 

4. 10.02.2023 Friday 9.30am to 
12.30pm 

Linguistics and Phonetics 7106 

5. 13.02.2023 Monday 10.00am to 
1.00pm 

Electronics and Acoustics 7107 

6. 15.02.2023 Wednesday 10.00am to 
1.00pm 

Research Methods and 
Statistics 

7108 & 7109 
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University Road, Deralakatte, Mangaluru – 575 018 
    Date: 02.01.2023 

 
 

Time-Table for III semester BASLP Examination of January 2023 Session 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code 

1. 24.01.2023 Tuesday  10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Voice and its Disorders 7114 

2. 27.01.2023 Friday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Speech Sound Disorders 7115 

3. 31.01.2023 Tuesday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Diagnostics Audiology – 
Behavioral Tests 

7116 

4. 03.02.2023 Friday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Amplification Devices 7117 
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University Road, Deralakatte, Mangaluru – 575 018 
    Date: 02.01.2023 

 
 

Time-Table for V semester BASLP Examination of January 2023 Session 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Time Subjects QP Code 

1. 24.01.2023 Tuesday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Structural Anomalies & 
Speech Disorders 

7122 

2. 27.01.2023 Friday  10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Fluency & its Disorders 7123 

3. 30.01.2023 Monday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Pediatric Audiology 7124 

4. 04.02.2023 Saturday 10.00am to 
12.00pm 

Aural Rehabilitation in 
Children 

7125 
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